

# BILL OF QUANTITY

Name of Work:- Construction of PCC Road from House of Bhagaynarayan sharma to house of subodh kumar in ward no.- 06 at Nagar Parisad Kanti.

		G.NO :-				
		COST OF WORK		Rs.-	4000123.00	
		EARNEST MONEY		Rs.-	80100.00	
		COST OF BOQ		Rs.-		
		TIME OF COMPLETION		:-		
		BID PROCESSING FEE		Rs.-	AS per Eproc 2	
S. No.	Item No.	Description	Unit	Unit Rate (in Rs)	Quantity	Amount
1	RCD 4.01 B(ii)	Construction of granular sub-base by providing coarse graded material, spreading in uniform layers with motor grader on prepared surface, mixing by mix in place method with rotavator at OMC, and compacting with vibratory roller to achieve the desired density, complete as per clause 401.	cum	1237.31	265.350	328320.00
2	BCD 4.1.3	Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excludng the cost of centering and shuttering -all work up to plinth level. PCC 1:2:4 (1 cement : 2 coarse sand : 4 graded stone aggregate 20mm nominal size)	cum	3998.10	398.03 <del>398.025</del>	<del>1591344.00</del> 1591363
3	BCD 5.9.1	Centring and shuttering including strutting , propping etc. and removal .	sqm	211.60	261.000	<del>55228.00</del>
4		Carriage of the following material from quarry to work site including loading ,unloading and staking at work site as per specification & direction of E/I.				
	(a)	Coarse Sand	cum	1826.28	179.11 <del>179.111</del>	<del>327107.00</del>
	(b)	Stone Chips	cum	2199.45	354.24 <del>354.242</del>	<del>779138.00</del>
	(c)	Stone Metal	cum	1875.97	357.20 <del>357.201</del>	<del>670099.00</del>
				Sub Total Rs (A)		<del>3751236.00</del>
5		Cost of Materials				
	(a)	Coarse Sand	cum	175.80	179.11 <del>179.111</del>	<del>31488.00</del>
	(b)	Stone Chips 20 mm	cum	595.36	266.68 <del>266.677</del>	<del>158769.00</del>
	(c)	Stone Chips 10 mm	cum	657.91	87.57 <del>87.566</del>	<del>57610.00</del>
	(d)	26.5 mm to 9.5 mm	cum	913.48	125.020	114203.00
	(e)	9.5 mm to 4.75 mm	cum	602.28	44.650	26892.00
	(f)	4.75 mm Below	cum	266.62	187.531 <del>187.533</del>	<del>50000.00</del>
					Rs	438962.00
6		Seigniorage Fee 10 % on Cost of Materials { SUB TOTAL Rs. ( B )}				<del>43896.00</del>
7		Add 5.358 % extra GST on Sub Total Cost A { SUB TOTAL Rs. ( C )}				<del>200991.00</del>
8		SIGN BOARD { SUB TOTAL Rs. ( D )}				<del>4000.00</del>
		TOTAL Rs. ( A+B+C+D )				4000123.00

BoQ Approved for Rs 39,96,209.00 (Rs thirty nine lakh ninety six thousand two hundred nine) only.

certified copy 15/12/25.

अधीक्षक अभियंता  
नगर विकास अंचल  
तिरहुत, मुजफ्फरपुर

अधीक्षक अभियंता  
नगर विकास अंचल  
तिरहुत, मुजफ्फरपुर

Ranjish  
13/11/25

कार्यपालक अभियंता  
नगर विकास प्रमंडल  
मुजफ्फरपुर-वैशाली, हाजीपुर

Say Rs 39,96,209.00 only.